14
17
19
20
21

22
23
24

28

17
18

10
12

13

15

16
26-27
1-13

11
16-20
23-27
30

10-13
14-17
14

17

August
August
August
August
August
August

August
August
August

August
September
September
September
September
October

October
October
October
October
October
October
November
November
November
November
November
November
December
December
December
December
December
December

December
January
January
January

January

January

MAINE MARITIME ACADEMY
UNDERGRADUATE ACADEMIC CALENDAR
2026-2027

Change of Major Requests Due

RPT Begins at 1300

Begin Add/Drop Period

New Faculty Orientation

Faculty Workshop

Faculty/Staff Welcome

Last Date of New Student Arrivals

RPT Ends

Academic Orientation for First-Year Students
Commence Fall Semester Classes
Convocation at 1600

End Add/Drop Period

Labor Day — No Classes

Monday Class Schedule

Constitution Day

1*" Half Semester Course Withdrawal Deadline
Freshman & PFD Student Mid-Semester Grades Published
1*' Half Semester Courses End

Regimental Induction Weekend

Indigenous Peoples’ Day — No Classes

2nd Half Semester Courses Begin

Career Fair

Full Semester Course Withdrawal Deadline/Change of Major Deadline
Readmissions Boards

Registration for Spring 2027 Courses

2" Half Semester Course Withdrawal Deadline
Veterans Day — No Classes

Registration for Summer 2027 Courses
Thanksgiving Break

Resume Classes

December Graduates Reception

Classes End

Reading Day

Final Exams

USCG Practice Exams

Final Exam make-up

Winter Break Begins After Last Class
Academic Review

USCG Exam Mandatory Meeting
USCG Exams

Begin Add/Drop Period
Academic Board

Faculty Workshop



11
15
18
19

15
26

12
13
20
25
30-9

10
17
19
23
26-29
30

18-19
1-30
30

15

January

January
January
January
January
February
February
February

March
March

March
March
March
March
March/April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
May
May
May
May
June
June
July

USCG Exams Make-up Day

Faculty/Staff Welcome

Classes Begin

End Add/Drop Period

Martin Luther King Day — No Classes
Monday Class Schedule

1% Half Semester Course Withdrawal Deadline
President’s Day — No Classes

Freshman & PFD Student Mid-Semester Grades Published
1*' Half Semester Courses End

Spring Break

Resume Classes

2" Half Semester Courses Begin

Full Semester Course Withdrawal Deadline/Change of Major Deadline
Make-up Day

Make-up Day

Career Fair

Registration for Fall 2027 Courses

2" Half Semester Course Withdrawal Deadline
Make-up Day

Make-up Day

Patriots’ Day — Full Class Schedule

Classes End

Final Exams

Final Exam make-up

Commencement/NROTC Commissioning
TSSOM Cruise Begins (tentative)

Academic Review

Academic Board & Readmissions Board
Auxiliary Sail Cruise

Summer Course Withdrawal Deadline
TSSOM Cruise Ends



