## MAINE MARITIME ACADEMY UNDERGRADUATE ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2026-2027

7	<b>A</b> 4		
7	August	Change of Major Requests Due	
14	August	RPT Begins at 1300	
17	August	Begin Add/Drop Period	
19	August	New Faculty Orientation	
20	August	Faculty Workshop	
21	August	Faculty/Staff Welcome	
		Last Date of New Student Arrivals	
22	August	RPT Ends	
23	August	Academic Orientation for First-Year Students	
24	August	Commence Fall Semester Classes	
		Convocation at 1600	
28	August	End Add/Drop Period	
7	September	Labor Day – No Classes	
8	September	Monday Class Schedule	
17	September	Constitution Day	
18	September	1 <sup>st</sup> Half Semester Course Withdrawal Deadline	
9	October	Freshman & PFD Student Mid-Semester Grades Published	
		1 <sup>st</sup> Half Semester Courses End	
10	October	Regimental Induction Weekend	
12	October	Indigenous Peoples' Day – No Classes	
13	October	2nd Half Semester Courses Begin	
15	October	Career Fair	
16	October	Full Semester Course Withdrawal Deadline/Change of Major Deadline	
26-27	October	Readmissions Boards	
1-13	November	Registration for Spring 2027 Courses	
6	November	2 <sup>nd</sup> Half Semester Course Withdrawal Deadline	
11	November	Veterans Day – No Classes	
16-20	November	Registration for Summer 2027 Courses	
	November	Thanksgiving Break	
30	November	Resume Classes	
5	December	December Graduates Reception	
8	December	Classes End	
9	December	Reading Day	
10-13	December	Final Exams	
	December	USCG Practice Exams	
14	December	Final Exam make-up	
1.	Becomed	Winter Break Begins After Last Class	
17	December	Academic Review	
17	December	Academic Review	
3	January	USCG Exam Mandatory Meeting	
4-7	January	USCG Exams	
4	January	Begin Add/Drop Period	
5	January	Academic Board	
-	s arrawr y		
7	January	Faculty Workshop	

8	January	USCG Exams Make-up Day Faculty/Staff Welcome
11	January	Classes Begin
15	January	End Add/Drop Period
18	January	Martin Luther King Day – No Classes
19	January	Monday Class Schedule
5	•	1 <sup>st</sup> Half Semester Course Withdrawal Deadline
3 15	February February	
	•	President's Day – No Classes Freshman & PFD Student Mid-Semester Grades Published
26	February	1st Half Semester Courses End
1-5	March	
		Spring Break
8	March	Resume Classes
10	N.C. 1	2 <sup>nd</sup> Half Semester Courses Begin
12	March	Full Semester Course Withdrawal Deadline/Change of Major Deadline
13	March	Make-up Day
20	March	Make-up Day
25	March	Career Fair
30-9	March/April	Registration for Fall 2027 Courses
2	April	2 <sup>nd</sup> Half Semester Course Withdrawal Deadline
10	April	Make-up Day
17	April	Make-up Day
19	April	Patriots' Day – Full Class Schedule
23	April	Classes End
26-29	April	Final Exams
30	April	Final Exam make-up
1	May	Commencement/NROTC Commissioning
2	May	TSSOM Cruise Begins (tentative)
4	May	Academic Review
18-19	May	Academic Board & Readmissions Board
1-30	June	Auxiliary Sail Cruise
30	June	Summer Course Withdrawal Deadline
15	July	TSSOM Cruise Ends